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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Bryan Glass            M3539         1/54    5:16       32:35
2     Josh Banister          M3539         2/54    5:32       34:17
3     Nic Atkinson           M2024         1/11    5:49       36:01
4     Jackson Johnson        M2529         1/53    5:54       36:33
5     Jacob Klug             M3034         1/56    5:55       36:36
6     Shane Hoerbert         M1519          1/9    6:01       37:16
7     Kayla Brown            F2024         1/15    6:05       37:42
8     Kelly Fox              F3539        1/104    6:09       38:02
9     Benjamin Vinyard       M2529         2/53    6:10       38:14
10    Bruce Nie              M4044         1/41    6:12       38:27
11    Dan Lillyman           M5054         1/44    6:20       39:13
12    Joe Thiel              M5054         2/44    6:21       39:22
13    Wes Wooden             M2529         3/53    6:23       39:31
14    Alex Taft              M4549         1/56    6:31       40:20
15    Bill Owens             M4549         2/56    6:32       40:30
16    Emily Zimmerman        F2529         1/84    6:33       40:31
17    Ben Truebe             M3034         2/56    6:34       40:42
18    Mark Hopping           M5054         3/44    6:37       40:57
19    Joe Katalinich         M5054         4/44    6:40       41:20
20    Josh Meyer             M3034         3/56    6:41       41:23
21    Steve Koester          M4549         3/56    6:41       41:26
22    Matt Hatcher           M3034         4/56    6:42       41:31
23    Charles James          M2024         2/11    6:46       41:55
24    William Mosher         M2529         4/53    6:47       42:02
25    Chris Snider           M3539         3/54    6:49       42:12
26    Anthony Borth          M2529         5/53    6:52       42:29
27    John McCarthy          M2024         3/11    6:52       42:33
28    Dave Boonstra          M4044         2/41    6:52       42:33
29    Daniel Whitlow         M2024         4/11    6:54       42:44
30    Chris Stroisch         M2529         6/53    6:55       42:50
31    Austen Horn            M1519          2/9    6:56       42:56
32    Jordan Wolf            M2024         5/11    6:56       42:59
33    Paul Brown             M4549         4/56    6:57       43:04
34    Rodd Whelpley          M4549         5/56    6:59       43:17
35    Karen Rogers           F4549         1/70    6:59       43:17
36    Tracy Dowell           F3539        2/104    7:03       43:43
37    Brennan Wakey          M0114          1/9    7:04       43:43
38    Larry Lascody          M5559         1/24    7:08       44:10
39    Rick Neuber            M6064         1/26    7:09       44:15
40    Kim Jeanblanc          F4044         1/72    7:09       44:16
41    Mark Birtch            M4549         6/56    7:09       44:16
42    Blake Burton           M1519          3/9    7:09       44:17
43    Brandon Roberts        M3539         4/54    7:12       44:37
44    Grant Tice             M3539         5/54    7:12       44:37
45    Brian Kalb             M3539         6/54    7:13       44:40
46    Michael Delcomyn       M3034         5/56    7:13       44:40
47    Kevin Hingle           M3539         7/54    7:14       44:47
48    Julia Kalb             F3034        1/104    7:14       44:47
49    Nyle Robinson          M5054         5/44    7:16       45:00
50    Robert Griffin         M4549         7/56    7:16       45:03
51    Patti Schaefer         F2529         2/84    7:19       45:16
52    Craig Batterman        M4044         3/41    7:19       45:19
53    Duane Dye              M4549         8/56    7:19       45:19
54    Josh Turner            M3034         6/56    7:20       45:22
55    MacKenzie Griffin      F1519          1/7    7:22       45:39
56    Stephen Collins        M2529         7/53    7:23       45:42
57    Paul McAdamis          M2529         8/53    7:24       45:49
58    Nicholas Amigoni       M5054         6/44    7:24       45:49
59    James Cinotto          M5054         7/44    7:25       45:54
60    Joseph Powell          M2529         9/53    7:25       45:59
61    Jeffery Capps          M4549         9/56    7:25       45:59
62    Jason Goddard          M3034         7/56    7:26       46:02
63    Mike Kralik            M2529        10/53    7:26       46:03
64    John Matulis           M5559         2/24    7:27       46:06
65    Scott Leopold          M4549        10/56    7:27       46:11
66    Tony Rottinghaus       M4044         4/41    7:29       46:21
67    Tim Briney             M4549        11/56    7:30       46:25
68    Marcus McGlasson       M2529        11/53    7:30       46:25
69    John Droegkamp         M2529        12/53    7:31       46:32
70    Mike Parenteau         M2529        13/53    7:32       46:39
71    Megan Henke            F2024         2/15    7:32       46:39
72    Eswara Rao Kakarala    M5559         3/24    7:33       46:46
73    Justin Purcell         M2529        14/53    7:34       46:49
74    Amy Salamon            F3034        2/104    7:35       47:01
75    David Durbin           M5054         8/44    7:36       47:03
76    Mike Viano             M5054         9/44    7:36       47:06
77    James Waymack          M2529        15/53    7:36       47:06
78    Brent Leach            M3539         8/54    7:37       47:11
79    Kent Boyd              M4549        12/56    7:37       47:12
80    Henrik Rasmussen       M3034         8/56    7:37       47:13
81    Betsy Link             F3034        3/104    7:39       47:24
82    Jon Barth              M2529        16/53    7:41       47:34
83    Matt Bluhm             M3034         9/56    7:41       47:35
84    Christopher Stritzel   M3034        10/56    7:43       47:46
85    David Ealey            M4549        13/56    7:43       47:46
86    Kevin Hazard           M3539         9/54    7:43       47:49
87    Ben Trapp              M1519          4/9    7:45       47:58
88    Matt Grimm             M3539        10/54    7:45       47:59
89    Katie Tice-Mcafee      F3034        4/104    7:45       48:03
90    Lance Cull             M3539        11/54    7:48       48:16
91    Shane Ruggless         M2024         6/11    7:48       48:17
92    Andrew Gochenour       M0114          2/9    7:48       48:18
93    Eric Fyalka            M4549        14/56    7:50       48:29
94    Seth Oconnor           M0114          3/9    7:50       48:31
95    Mike Burk              M6064         2/26    7:51       48:36
96    Gary Vanderslik        M4044         5/41    7:51       48:39
97    David O'Connor         M4044         6/41    7:51       48:40
98    Glen Austin            M3034        11/56    7:52       48:47
99    Brian Morrill          M3539        12/54    7:53       48:50
100   David Haasis           M3034        12/56    7:54       48:54
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101   Sanya Kushak           F3539        3/104    7:54       48:55
102   Merrill Turner         M4044         7/41    7:55       49:01
103   Jim Blasko             M4044         8/41    7:56       49:06
104   Aaron Walter           M2529        17/53    7:56       49:06
105   Andy Shireman          M3034        13/56    7:56       49:07
106   Greg Gardner           M3034        14/56    7:58       49:19
107   Michael Hollahan       M5559         4/24    7:58       49:19
108   Heather Armintrout     F3539        4/104    7:58       49:22
109   Nathan Prasun          M3034        15/56    7:58       49:22
110   Marci Sepanski         F4044         2/72    7:58       49:23
111   Douglas Schwartz       M5054        10/44    7:58       49:23
112   Emily Scannura         F2529         3/84    7:58       49:23
113   Derek Malloy           M5054        11/44    7:59       49:25
114   Dedrick Morris         M3539        13/54    7:59       49:26
115   Chelsea Nickel         F3539        5/104    8:00       49:31
116   Steve Staley           M5559         5/24    8:01       49:38
117   Glen Phillips          M6064         3/26    8:01       49:38
118   Jamie Ayers            M3034        16/56    8:01       49:41
119   Ali Sarreshteh         M4549        15/56    8:02       49:47
120   Nick Ebener            M2529        18/53    8:03       49:51
121   Mike Beagles           M6064         4/26    8:03       49:53
122   Lupe Martinez          M4044         9/41    8:03       49:54
123   Phillip Stiens         M3539        14/54    8:05       50:02
124   Nathan Zak             M3034        17/56    8:05       50:06
125   Kelly Edwards          F4044         3/72    8:06       50:13
126   John Hollman           M3034        18/56    8:08       50:21
127   Matt Minder            M3539        15/54    8:08       50:25
128   Katie Horstmeyer       F2024         3/15    8:09       50:27
129   Jeff Andrews           M4549        16/56    8:10       50:34
130   Kelvin Owens           M4044        10/41    8:10       50:34
131   Kim Viano              F4549         2/70    8:10       50:38
132   Kara Bryant            F2529         4/84    8:11       50:39
133   Kristi Melton          F2529         5/84    8:12       50:45
134   Jamie O'Neill          M3539        16/54    8:12       50:45
135   Jon Embrey             M2529        19/53    8:12       50:49
136   Leann Dolan            F3034        5/104    8:12       50:50
137   Jason Petit            M2529        20/53    8:13       50:56
138   Jay Beeman             M5054        12/44    8:13       50:57
139   Dave Barr              M4044        11/41    8:14       50:59
140   Stephen Paca           M3539        17/54    8:14       50:59
141   Hank Manning           M5559         6/24    8:14       51:03
142   Erin Shiffer           F3034        6/104    8:15       51:05
143   Lyndi Reed             F2024         4/15    8:15       51:06
144   Rich Chaput            M4549        17/56    8:15       51:08
145   William Blinn          M3034        19/56    8:16       51:10
146   Stacey Andrews         F4044         4/72    8:16       51:11
147   Gina Curry             F4549         3/70    8:16       51:13
148   Bill Melton            M6064         5/26    8:16       51:13
149   Pamela Enno            F4549         4/70    8:17       51:16
150   Michael Davis          M3539        18/54    8:17       51:17
151   Gi Shaw                F5559         1/41    8:17       51:20
152   Keith Virden           M3539        19/54    8:17       51:21
153   Mindy Wallace          F3034        7/104    8:20       51:36
154   Jennifer Frank         F3539        6/104    8:20       51:37
155   Chris Gibson           M3034        20/56    8:20       51:38
156   Patricia Keim          F5054         1/55    8:21       51:46
157   Jasen Best             M3034        21/56    8:22       51:51
158   Annie Jessup           F1519          2/7    8:22       51:52
159   Justin Seibt           M1519          5/9    8:22       51:52
160   Andy Wiseman           M3539        20/54    8:23       51:53
161   Mike O'Shea            M4044        12/41    8:23       51:55
162   Kathleen Williams      F6064         1/18    8:23       51:57
163   Brigette Green         F3539        7/104    8:23       51:59
164   Nick Fogleman          M2529        21/53    8:24       52:02
165   John Brubaker          M6064         6/26    8:24       52:03
166   David Bretz            M5054        13/44    8:24       52:05
167   Cindy Saxby            F4549         5/70    8:25       52:06
168   Scott Beever           M2529        22/53    8:25       52:08
169   Joseph Vespa           M4044        13/41    8:26       52:14
170   Brent Barrow           M3539        21/54    8:27       52:19
171   Tanya Squires          F3034        8/104    8:28       52:24
172   Suzannah Bartos        F3539        8/104    8:28       52:25
173   Brian Nottingham       M3034        22/56    8:28       52:25
174   Curt Evoy              M4044        14/41    8:28       52:27
175   Joseph Craig           M4549        18/56    8:29       52:34
176   Brian Constant         M3539        22/54    8:29       52:34
177   Venugopala Shetty      M2529        23/53    8:29       52:35
178   Curtis Nelson          M2529        24/53    8:30       52:38
179   Doug Cormeny           M3539        23/54    8:30       52:40
180   Jim Kohlrus            M1519          6/9    8:30       52:42
181   Jason Speaks           M3034        23/56    8:30       52:42
182   Keagan Thein           M2024         7/11    8:31       52:46
183   Joe Kohlrus            M4044        15/41    8:32       52:52
184   Tracy Milbrandt        F3539        9/104    8:32       52:53
185   Robin Power            F5054         2/55    8:32       52:54
186   Heather Rauscher       F3539       10/104    8:33       52:57
187   Carrie Willis          F2529         6/84    8:33       52:57
188   Mike Rucker            M7074          1/6    8:33       52:58
189   Josh Tippin            M2529        25/53    8:33       53:00
190   Emily Easterday        F3539       11/104    8:34       53:03
191   Thelma Hinton          F4044         5/72    8:34       53:05
192   Cooper Peterson        M0114          4/9    8:34       53:07
193   Dane Cox               M4549        19/56    8:35       53:09
194   Ty Covey               M0114          5/9    8:35       53:10
195   Andy Peterson          M4044        16/41    8:35       53:10
196   Reier Deloney          M2529        26/53    8:35       53:12
197   Holly Dahlquist        F4044         6/72    8:35       53:12
198   Cheryl Biesiada        F5054         3/55    8:36       53:15
199   Blake Scranton         M4044        17/41    8:36       53:18
200   Shelly Walter          F3034        9/104    8:36       53:18
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201   James Schafer          M4549        20/56    8:36       53:19
202   Alyssa Moore           F3034       10/104    8:38       53:27
203   Larry Miller           M6064         7/26    8:38       53:28
204   Mark Hopper            M4549        21/56    8:38       53:29
205   Ashleigh Handzus       F2529         7/84    8:38       53:30
206   Kendall Held           F2024         5/15    8:38       53:31
207   Andrew Leach           M2529        27/53    8:38       53:32
208   Matt West              M3034        24/56    8:39       53:35
209   Bryan McConomy         M2529        28/53    8:39       53:36
210   Carla Wilson           F3539       12/104    8:40       53:39
211   Kira Scherschel        F2529         8/84    8:40       53:40
212   Tara Horn              F3539       13/104    8:40       53:43
213   John Willams           M5559         7/24    8:40       53:44
214   Joseph Gurski          M4044        18/41    8:40       53:44
215   Jim McLaughlin         M6569          1/7    8:41       53:50
216   Karla Barnes           F4044         7/72    8:42       53:52
217   Melissa Cushman        F3539       14/104    8:42       53:54
218   Steve Washko           M4549        22/56    8:42       53:56
219   Randall Camden         M3539        24/54    8:43       53:58
220   Bobbi Alderman         F3034       11/104    8:43       54:02
221   Michael Taylor         M4549        23/56    8:44       54:03
222   Jennifer Morrell       F3539       15/104    8:44       54:07
223   Charles Grubb          M4549        24/56    8:44       54:09
224   Larry Grubb            M5559         8/24    8:44       54:09
225   Mike Horn              M4044        19/41    8:46       54:20
226   Steven Canny           M3034        25/56    8:46       54:21
227   Chanel Embrey          F2529         9/84    8:47       54:23
228   Jason Shrum            M3539        25/54    8:48       54:30
229   Paul Spinner           M6569          2/7    8:49       54:34
230   John Kuhlmann          M6064         8/26    8:49       54:37
231   Stephanie Young        F2529        10/84    8:49       54:38
232   Taylor Sexton          M2024         8/11    8:49       54:40
233   Doug Iwanici           M3539        26/54    8:50       54:43
234   Sandra Elliott         F5054         4/55    8:50       54:46
235   Doug Galayda           M5054        14/44    8:51       54:47
236   Sheri Iwanici          F3539       16/104    8:51       54:48
237   John Reed              M6064         9/26    8:51       54:51
238   David Radwine          M5054        15/44    8:52       54:54
239   Ryan Hegge             M2529        29/53    8:52       54:55
240   Donna Brayfield        F5054         5/55    8:52       54:57
241   Trevor Belzer          M3034        26/56    8:53       55:00
242   Roc Swick              M3539        27/54    8:53       55:04
243   Tammie McCaughey       F4549         6/70    8:54       55:06
244   Rayna Landers          F3034       12/104    8:54       55:09
245   Abby Barton            F2529        11/84    8:54       55:10
246   James Skeeters         M4549        25/56    8:55       55:13
247   Joann Fraser           F6064         2/18    8:56       55:23
248   Scott Laird            M3539        28/54    8:57       55:26
249   Cassie Laird           F3539       17/104    8:57       55:26
250   Karie Nienhaus         F3539       18/104    8:57       55:27
251   Ryan Durham            M2529        30/53    8:57       55:28
252   Jason Herbert          M3034        27/56    8:58       55:32
253   Sam Williamson         M3034        28/56    8:59       55:38
254   Meghan Loehrke         F3034       13/104    8:59       55:38
255   Alana Petrilli-Downen  F3034       14/104    9:00       55:48
256   Robert bob Fees        M5054        16/44    9:01       55:49
257   Jason Jones            M3034        29/56    9:01       55:53
258   Ben Clark              M3034        30/56    9:01       55:54
259   Dave Stewart           M5054        17/44    9:02       55:55
260   Stacey Allen           F2529        12/84    9:02       55:56
261   Kristen Wilbern        F3034       15/104    9:02       55:57
262   Grazia Silvestro       F2529        13/84    9:02       55:57
263   George Hinkle          M6569          3/7    9:02       55:59
264   Brian Jones            M3034        31/56    9:03       56:06
265   Brad Tippitt           M4044        20/41    9:03       56:06
266   Diane Lowry            F4044         8/72    9:04       56:11
267   Amber Mollenbeck       F3034       16/104    9:04       56:13
268   Randy Rieke            M4549        26/56    9:05       56:14
269   Arthur Holtman         M4549        27/56    9:05       56:15
270   Caitlin McCarthy       F2024         6/15    9:05       56:18
271   Rich Sherwood          M3034        32/56    9:05       56:19
272   Sarah Hood             F2529        14/84    9:05       56:19
273   George Kokkatt         M4549        28/56    9:05       56:19
274   Brenda Hillen          F4549         7/70    9:06       56:22
275   Gene Sullivan          M3539        29/54    9:06       56:22
276   Tony Jeanmenne         M2529        31/53    9:06       56:26
277   John Franklin          M5559         9/24    9:07       56:30
278   Lindsay Strode         F3034       17/104    9:07       56:30
279   Robert Finney          M3539        30/54    9:08       56:33
280   Joseph Higginson       M3539        31/54    9:08       56:33
281   Lauryn Mavis           F2024         7/15    9:08       56:36
282   Abigail MacIolek       F2529        15/84    9:08       56:36
283   Ross Hewitt            M3539        32/54    9:08       56:36
284   Mark Gebhards          M5054        18/44    9:09       56:39
285   Casey Phelps           F4044         9/72    9:10       56:45
286   Kyle Phillips          M3539        33/54    9:10       56:46
287   John Freehill          M3034        33/56    9:11       56:51
288   Zach Cronister         M1519          7/9    9:12       56:59
289   Connie Byerline        F5054         6/55    9:12       57:01
290   Emily Wright           F3034       18/104    9:12       57:02
291   Kristen Butcher        F3539       19/104    9:12       57:03
292   Stephanie Ritter       F2529        16/84    9:13       57:06
293   Patricia Moody         F5054         7/55    9:13       57:06
294   Nina Lindhorst         F3034       19/104    9:13       57:07
295   Kate Ward              F3034       20/104    9:13       57:07
296   Ryan Gruber            M3034        34/56    9:14       57:12
297   Michael Davis          M4549        29/56    9:14       57:15
298   Michelle Thomas        F3034       21/104    9:15       57:18
299   Crystal Ivey           F3034       22/104    9:15       57:19
300   Michael Mester         M2529        32/53    9:15       57:19
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301   Kaylee Gholson         F3034       23/104    9:15       57:21
302   Eric Rabideau          M2529        33/53    9:16       57:22
303   Grant Franklin         M4549        30/56    9:17       57:31
304   Kristina Mucinskas     F3539       20/104    9:18       57:36
305   Cheryl Head            F2529        17/84    9:18       57:40
306   Tim Morris             M2529        34/53    9:19       57:41
307   Vone Mitchell          F3539       21/104    9:19       57:42
308   Aaron Staley           M1519          8/9    9:19       57:42
309   Eric Escobar           M4549        31/56    9:19       57:45
310   Dale Fagg              M5559        10/24    9:19       57:45
311   Dave Durheim           M5054        19/44    9:19       57:46
312   Elayna Geralds         F2024         8/15    9:20       57:47
313   Jennifer Snider        F3034       24/104    9:20       57:48
314   Rochelle Hewitt        F3539       22/104    9:20       57:52
315   Michelle Pulce         F3539       23/104    9:20       57:52
316   Kevin Clark            M4044        21/41    9:21       57:54
317   Steve Gantt            M4549        32/56    9:21       57:54
318   Amanda Vinicky         F2529        18/84    9:21       57:55
319   Tom Arnolts            M2529        35/53    9:21       57:55
320   Ann Robert             F5054         8/55    9:21       57:58
321   Rodger Heaton          M5054        20/44    9:21       57:58
322   Jeremy Peck            M3539        34/54    9:23       58:06
323   John Roate             M5054        21/44    9:23       58:08
324   Jim Flinn              M4549        33/56    9:23       58:09
325   Mike Krohe             M4044        22/41    9:24       58:15
326   Cindy Deason           F4044        10/72    9:24       58:16
327   Rosa Courtwright       F2529        19/84    9:24       58:17
328   Patte Crivea           F5054         9/55    9:25       58:22
329   Michael Gascoigne      M2024         9/11    9:27       58:35
330   Brandy Gorda           F3539       24/104    9:28       58:39
331   Alexandra Campbell     F0114         1/13    9:29       58:45
332   Bradley Viar           M4044        23/41    9:29       58:47
333   Catherine Beck         F3539       25/104    9:30       58:48
334   Gary White             M3539        35/54    9:30       58:53
335   Brian Winkler          M2529        36/53    9:31       58:57
336   Laura Lanterman        F4549         8/70    9:31       59:00
337   Linda McClain          F5054        10/55    9:31       59:00
338   Ashley Bulpitt         F2529        20/84    9:32       59:01
339   John Nelson            M3034        35/56    9:32       59:01
340   Janet Tapocik          F5054        11/55    9:32       59:02
341   Heather Genenbacher    F2529        21/84    9:32       59:02
342   Arlene Hall            F4549         9/70    9:32       59:03
343   Shelley Ebener         F5054        12/55    9:32       59:04
344   Chris Buchanan         M3034        36/56    9:33       59:09
345   Angie Royer            F3539       26/104    9:33       59:11
346   Chuck Costello, Jr.    M4044        24/41    9:34       59:13
347   Matt Neville           M3034        37/56    9:34       59:13
348   Inesha Simmons         F2529        22/84    9:34       59:17
349   Kristen Shekleton      F2529        23/84    9:35       59:23
350   Jen Fitzgibbon         F3034       25/104    9:36       59:30
351   Bruce Bradley          M4549        34/56    9:36       59:30
352   Christine Dittmer      F2529        24/84    9:36       59:31
353   Jeremy Tackett         M2529        37/53    9:36       59:32
354   Heidi Liske            F2529        25/84    9:37       59:36
355   Robert Cramer          M5559        11/24    9:38       59:41
356   Denise Perry           F3034       26/104    9:38       59:41
357   Karen West             F3539       27/104    9:38       59:41
358   Chuck Smittkamp        M3539        36/54    9:38       59:42
359   Carol O'Connor         F4549        10/70    9:38       59:43
360   Allyson Strauch        F3034       27/104    9:39       59:48
361   Kimberly Lambert       F2529        26/84    9:39       59:49
362   Susan Helm             F5559         2/41    9:40       59:52
363   Richard Draughan       M4549        35/56    9:40       59:53
364   Pamela Brooks          F4044        11/72    9:41       59:58
365   Fletcher Farrar        M6064        10/26    9:41       59:58
366   John Grisham           M6064        11/26    9:41     1:00:01
367   Jason Royer            M3539        37/54    9:42     1:00:03
368   Teresa Auble           F3034       28/104    9:43     1:00:10
369   Michael Bice           M3539        38/54    9:43     1:00:14
370   Jessica Kuzel          F2024         9/15    9:44     1:00:20
371   Laura Crater           F3034       29/104    9:44     1:00:21
372   Kevin Floyd            M4044        25/41    9:45     1:00:27
373   Joan McKelvey          F5559         3/41    9:45     1:00:27
374   Debbie Parker          F4549        11/70    9:46     1:00:31
375   Renee Snow             F3034       30/104    9:46     1:00:31
376   Jennifer Evans         F3034       31/104    9:47     1:00:38
377   Julie Brown            F4044        12/72    9:47     1:00:39
378   Terry Tuttle           M4549        36/56    9:47     1:00:39
379   John Shoup             M4044        26/41    9:48     1:00:40
380   Sherry Leischner       F4044        13/72    9:48     1:00:42
381   John Reilly            M5054        22/44    9:50     1:00:54
382   Heather Gibson         F3539       28/104    9:50     1:00:54
383   Scott Frank            M5054        23/44    9:50     1:00:56
384   Michael Torchia        M4549        37/56    9:50     1:00:58
385   Molly Schaefer         F3034       32/104    9:50     1:00:58
386   Robert Patterson       M3539        39/54    9:51     1:01:03
387   Braden Frey            M0114          6/9    9:51     1:01:04
388   Sandy Marcotte         F4549        12/70    9:51     1:01:05
389   April Truebe           F2529        27/84    9:52     1:01:07
390   Sengaloune Boualavong  M3539        40/54    9:52     1:01:08
391   Todd Wood              M2529        38/53    9:52     1:01:09
392   Ashley Blankenship     F2529        28/84    9:53     1:01:14
393   Melanie Fear           F4549        13/70    9:54     1:01:21
394   Kyle Belz              M3034        38/56    9:54     1:01:22
395   Mark Hobneck           M5054        24/44    9:54     1:01:22
396   Joni Stahlman          F4549        14/70    9:55     1:01:27
397   Molly Lyelle Canum     F3034       33/104    9:55     1:01:29
398   Rebecca Miller         F4044        14/72    9:56     1:01:31
399   Kim Floyd              F4044        15/72    9:56     1:01:33
400   Lois Jazo              F6569          1/5    9:56     1:01:34
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401   Deanna Fisher          F3034       34/104    9:57     1:01:40
402   Daron Poage            M3034        39/56    9:57     1:01:41
403   Dan Schultz            M3034        40/56    9:57     1:01:41
404   Jim Allen              M4044        27/41    9:58     1:01:43
405   Ryan Gibbons           M3034        41/56    9:58     1:01:44
406   Jennifer Floyd         F3539       29/104    9:58     1:01:45
407   Judy Nordstrom         F4549        15/70    9:58     1:01:45
408   Ken Ressel             M5054        25/44    9:58     1:01:45
409   Robin Wheaton          F3539       30/104    9:58     1:01:46
410   Kathleen Jensen        F5559         4/41    9:59     1:01:49
411   Jim Herrin             M5559        12/24   10:00     1:01:59
412   Staci Wilson           F3539       31/104   10:00     1:01:59
413   Theresa Serena         F4549        16/70   10:00     1:01:59
414   Nicole MacKey          F3539       32/104   10:00     1:02:00
415   Stephanie Vojas        F2529        29/84   10:01     1:02:01
416   Gina Solomon           F5054        13/55   10:01     1:02:02
417   Dawn Abraham           F3539       33/104   10:01     1:02:06
418   Therese Bogdanovich    F3539       34/104   10:01     1:02:06
419   Marilyn Clark          F5559         5/41   10:02     1:02:12
420   Melissa Graham         F3034       35/104   10:03     1:02:16
421   Joe Rupcich            M3034        42/56   10:03     1:02:17
422   Nick Cathers           M2529        39/53   10:05     1:02:27
423   Leanne Cathers         F3034       36/104   10:05     1:02:27
424   James Yeaman           M5559        13/24   10:05     1:02:27
425   Ladaryl Hale           M3034        43/56   10:05     1:02:29
426   Kasey Barrington       M2529        40/53   10:06     1:02:35
427   Diane Beeman           F5054        14/55   10:08     1:02:44
428   Natalie Hudgens        F3539       35/104   10:08     1:02:44
429   Jane Kiel              F4044        16/72   10:08     1:02:46
430   Teri Egnot             F4044        17/72   10:09     1:02:52
431   Daniel Greenman        M5054        26/44   10:09     1:02:52
432   Kenneth Young          M2529        41/53   10:09     1:02:53
433   Angela Liles           F3539       36/104   10:09     1:02:53
434   Sarah Vespa            F2024        10/15   10:09     1:02:55
435   Amy Nichols            F3539       37/104   10:10     1:02:56
436   Rich Mansfield         M3034        44/56   10:10     1:03:00
437   Heather Musgrove       F4044        18/72   10:11     1:03:03
438   Cindee Fassero         F4044        19/72   10:11     1:03:03
439   Robert Piper           M5054        27/44   10:11     1:03:08
440   Brad Colantino         M2529        42/53   10:12     1:03:13
441   Mike Riopell           M2529        43/53   10:12     1:03:15
442   Allison Kmett          F2529        30/84   10:14     1:03:22
443   Rebecca Carter-Melton  F3539       38/104   10:14     1:03:26
444   Rhonda Reagan          F4044        20/72   10:15     1:03:30
445   Richard Snow           M5054        28/44   10:16     1:03:37
446   Melissa Steward        F2529        31/84   10:16     1:03:38
447   Rick Steward           M5054        29/44   10:16     1:03:39
448   Cathy Gilbert          F3539       39/104   10:18     1:03:50
449   Joyce Hubbard          F5559         6/41   10:19     1:03:57
450   Randy Hawker           M5559        14/24   10:21     1:04:07
451   Rachel Tohme           F3034       37/104   10:21     1:04:09
452   Erika Blauvelt         F4044        21/72   10:22     1:04:13
453   Kimberly Janas         F2529        32/84   10:22     1:04:14
454   Don James              M5054        30/44   10:22     1:04:14
455   Amy Whitlow            F3034       38/104   10:22     1:04:14
456   Penny Spinner          F5054        15/55   10:22     1:04:15
457   Sherry Evoy            F3034       39/104   10:23     1:04:17
458   Ryan Nelson            M2529        44/53   10:23     1:04:18
459   Tammy Bone             F4044        22/72   10:23     1:04:19
460   Alina Lysohir          F2529        33/84   10:23     1:04:21
461   William O'Sullivan     M3539        41/54   10:24     1:04:25
462   Tara Cox               F3539       40/104   10:24     1:04:25
463   Lisa Adams             F3539       41/104   10:25     1:04:30
464   Chris Brooks           M3539        42/54   10:25     1:04:31
465   Nathan Burbank         M3034        45/56   10:25     1:04:32
466   Patrick Daughton       M3539        43/54   10:25     1:04:34
467   Jon Elder              M3034        46/56   10:25     1:04:34
468   James Miller           M4044        28/41   10:25     1:04:35
469   Steven Foster          M2529        45/53   10:26     1:04:36
470   Lonnie Wooden          M5054        31/44   10:26     1:04:37
471   Nicole Florence        F4044        23/72   10:26     1:04:41
472   Russ Niebrugge         M4044        29/41   10:28     1:04:50
473   Michele Bates          F4549        17/70   10:28     1:04:50
474   Dale Webb              M4044        30/41   10:28     1:04:53
475   Leslie Bryant          M7074          2/6   10:29     1:04:54
476   Martin Kopatz          M5559        15/24   10:29     1:04:55
477   Joe Regan              M4549        38/56   10:29     1:04:56
478   Jennifer McCabe        F3539       42/104   10:29     1:04:57
479   Sue Schwartz           F5054        16/55   10:29     1:04:57
480   Carla Leber            F4044        24/72   10:29     1:04:58
481   Christa Zak            F3034       40/104   10:29     1:04:59
482   Melody Schniepp        F5054        17/55   10:30     1:05:05
483   Debbie Yeaman          F5559         7/41   10:31     1:05:07
484   Alexis Mazzini         F1519          3/7   10:31     1:05:11
485   James Alexander        M6064        12/26   10:31     1:05:11
486   Jessica Larson         F1519          4/7   10:31     1:05:12
487   Val Ross               F5054        18/55   10:32     1:05:13
488   Tracy Jeffers          F4044        25/72   10:32     1:05:14
489   Eleanor Singleton      F4549        18/70   10:32     1:05:14
490   Melissa Xanders        F2529        34/84   10:32     1:05:17
491   Rosemary Tuetken       F4549        19/70   10:33     1:05:23
492   Cheryl Held            F4549        20/70   10:33     1:05:23
493   Linda Castor           F4549        21/70   10:34     1:05:25
494   Robert Capello         M3539        44/54   10:34     1:05:26
495   Susan Greaves          F4044        26/72   10:34     1:05:30
496   Julie Capello          F3034       41/104   10:35     1:05:32
497   Wendy Glisson          F4549        22/70   10:35     1:05:33
498   Sheila Viar            F4044        27/72   10:35     1:05:36
499   Terri Gleason          F3539       43/104   10:35     1:05:36
500   Tricia Patterson       F3539       44/104   10:35     1:05:37
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501   Danute Kuprenas        F5054        19/55   10:36     1:05:42
502   Tony Ligori            M2529        46/53   10:38     1:05:53
503   Deana Poole            F3034       42/104   10:39     1:05:56
504   Jeffrey Holman         M3539        45/54   10:39     1:05:58
505   Rex Arkebauer          M4044        31/41   10:39     1:06:00
506   James Bentley          M4549        39/56   10:39     1:06:00
507   Alana Gedrose          F1519          5/7   10:39     1:06:02
508   Kevin Broeckling       M3034        47/56   10:40     1:06:04
509   Jan Andrews            F3539       45/104   10:40     1:06:05
510   Stephanie Palazzolo    F3539       46/104   10:40     1:06:05
511   Alicia Bibb            F4549        23/70   10:41     1:06:12
512   Andy Sherrick          M4549        40/56   10:41     1:06:13
513   Jaime Kotys            F3034       43/104   10:41     1:06:13
514   Amanda Fogleman        F2529        35/84   10:41     1:06:14
515   Melissa Guy            F3034       44/104   10:42     1:06:18
516   John Perona            M4549        41/56   10:43     1:06:24
517   Tammy Perona           F4549        24/70   10:43     1:06:27
518   Rob Bond               M4044        32/41   10:44     1:06:28
519   Martin Jones           M4549        42/56   10:44     1:06:28
520   Jonathan Copeland      M3034        48/56   10:46     1:06:42
521   Molly Jeanmenne        M2529        47/53   10:46     1:06:42
522   Lisa Andrew            F2529        36/84   10:46     1:06:42
523   Jake Andrew            M3034        49/56   10:46     1:06:42
524   Torrie Jones           F3034       45/104   10:46     1:06:45
525   Tracy Lane             F4044        28/72   10:47     1:06:49
526   Matthew Bretz          M2529        48/53   10:48     1:06:53
527   Theresa Hegge          F2529        37/84   10:48     1:06:53
528   Amy Hudson             F2529        38/84   10:48     1:06:56
529   Ryan Hudson            M3034        50/56   10:48     1:06:56
530   Sandy Jones            F3539       47/104   10:48     1:06:57
531   Adrienne McCaherty     F3034       46/104   10:48     1:06:58
532   Kimberly Leverette     F3539       48/104   10:49     1:06:58
533   Amy Dolbeare           F2529        39/84   10:49     1:07:00
534   Laura Colantino        F3034       47/104   10:49     1:07:02
535   Dan Nerone             M1519          9/9   10:49     1:07:03
536   Audrey Sloan           F6064         3/18   10:50     1:07:05
537   Andrew Wilber          M3539        46/54   10:50     1:07:06
538   Glenn Cunningham       M4044        33/41   10:50     1:07:07
539   Nuala Cunningham       F3539       49/104   10:50     1:07:08
540   Stephen Seiple         M6064        13/26   10:50     1:07:09
541   Lee Bertagnolli        M5559        16/24   10:50     1:07:10
542   Bill Groesch           M5559        17/24   10:51     1:07:15
543   Mindy Ely              F3539       50/104   10:52     1:07:17
544   Joy Roate              F4549        25/70   10:52     1:07:22
545   Melaney Arnold         F3539       51/104   10:54     1:07:32
546   Kathy Tolsdorf         F3539       52/104   10:54     1:07:33
547   Randall Witter         M6064        14/26   10:55     1:07:39
548   Karen Witter           F5559         8/41   10:55     1:07:40
549   Melissa Gass           F3539       53/104   10:56     1:07:43
550   Sage Gass              F0114         2/13   10:56     1:07:43
551   Lori Milkint           F3539       54/104   10:56     1:07:46
552   Kelly Peterson         F3539       55/104   10:57     1:07:52
553   Steve Kopatz           M4549        43/56   10:57     1:07:53
554   Ann Holtrop            F3539       56/104   10:58     1:07:58
555   James Garcia           M2024        10/11   10:59     1:08:04
556   Lori Pressley          F4044        29/72   10:59     1:08:04
557   Cinda Pensabene        F4044        30/72   11:00     1:08:09
558   Raymond Hofman         M6569          4/7   11:00     1:08:09
559   Mary Petersen          F5054        20/55   11:02     1:08:24
560   Debbie Fortman         F5054        21/55   11:03     1:08:26
561   Michelle Samson        F3539       57/104   11:03     1:08:27
562   Diana Fortney          F4044        31/72   11:03     1:08:28
563   Stephanie Ott          F3539       58/104   11:04     1:08:33
564   Lindsey Rolando        F2529        40/84   11:04     1:08:34
565   Betty Houston          F6064         4/18   11:04     1:08:36
566   Kelli Barton           F3034       48/104   11:05     1:08:42
567   Amanda Kessler         F3034       49/104   11:05     1:08:43
568   Jim Scott              M5054        32/44   11:05     1:08:43
569   Brent Bohlen           M6064        15/26   11:06     1:08:44
570   Asia Mitchell          F2529        41/84   11:06     1:08:48
571   Sissy Brown            F3539       59/104   11:06     1:08:50
572   Brandy Levin           F3539       60/104   11:07     1:08:50
573   Roy Sherman            M6064        16/26   11:07     1:08:54
574   Chris Scheufele        M2529        49/53   11:09     1:09:03
575   Cheryl Williams        F4044        32/72   11:09     1:09:06
576   Kjrsten Bobb           F4044        33/72   11:09     1:09:06
577   Tiffany Wilber         F3034       50/104   11:09     1:09:07
578   Cory Wellman           F3539       61/104   11:09     1:09:07
579   Michele Oldfield       F4549        26/70   11:10     1:09:13
580   Tiffany Gehrke         F3034       51/104   11:12     1:09:21
581   Michael Haynes         M4549        44/56   11:12     1:09:23
582   Jayne Antonacci        F4549        27/70   11:12     1:09:24
583   John Stierman          M5054        33/44   11:12     1:09:25
584   Everett Buxton         M3034        51/56   11:12     1:09:25
585   Sheryl Friedrich       F4549        28/70   11:12     1:09:26
586   Nelson Rose            M6569          5/7   11:12     1:09:26
587   Missy Block            F3034       52/104   11:13     1:09:28
588   Fazeel Siddiqui        M2529        50/53   11:13     1:09:28
589   Kali Petit             F2024        11/15   11:13     1:09:28
590   Kelsey Lanterman       F0114         3/13   11:13     1:09:29
591   John Petit             M5559        18/24   11:13     1:09:29
592   Lisa Bostrom           F2529        42/84   11:13     1:09:30
593   Ann Sullivan           F4044        34/72   11:14     1:09:36
594   Kenny Young, Jr.       M5054        34/44   11:14     1:09:37
595   Teresa Todt            F5054        22/55   11:15     1:09:40
596   Garry Todt             M5054        35/44   11:15     1:09:41
597   Mark Brock             M3034        52/56   11:15     1:09:43
598   Mark Pitchford         M3539        47/54   11:15     1:09:43
599   Meghan Crozier         F2529        43/84   11:15     1:09:45
600   Ken Rausch             M4549        45/56   11:16     1:09:48
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601   Steve Friedman         M5054        36/44   11:16     1:09:51
602   Jennifer Godzicki      F3034       53/104   11:16     1:09:52
603   Jeffrey Tinder         M4044        34/41   11:17     1:09:52
604   MacHele Keen           F5559         9/41   11:17     1:09:53
605   Vince Lanier           M0114          7/9   11:17     1:09:54
606   Barbara Manson         F5054        23/55   11:17     1:09:57
607   Elyse Musial           F3034       54/104   11:18     1:10:00
608   Josephine Stout        F2529        44/84   11:18     1:10:02
609   Kristi Parr            F4044        35/72   11:18     1:10:03
610   Katie Little           F2529        45/84   11:19     1:10:05
611   Carrie Dorwart         F4549        29/70   11:19     1:10:05
612   Alaxandria Floyd       F0114         4/13   11:19     1:10:08
613   Kimberly Broemmer      F3539       62/104   11:19     1:10:08
614   Stephen Baggerly       M5054        37/44   11:19     1:10:09
615   Libby Elder            F3034       55/104   11:19     1:10:10
616   Andrea Glazier         F3034       56/104   11:20     1:10:15
617   Krista Kolaz Wall      F3034       57/104   11:20     1:10:16
618   Linda Lanier           F4549        30/70   11:21     1:10:17
619   Sarah Cook             F1519          6/7   11:21     1:10:22
620   Shane Bumgarner        M4044        35/41   11:22     1:10:24
621   Terri Stauffer-Schmidt F5559        10/41   11:22     1:10:27
622   Gina Wehmhoff          F3539       63/104   11:23     1:10:29
623   Matt Herbst            M4044        36/41   11:23     1:10:32
624   Courtney Finch         F3034       58/104   11:23     1:10:32
625   Darin Phillips         M3034        53/56   11:26     1:10:51
626   Richard Deweese        M6064        17/26   11:27     1:10:57
627   Jamie Sterbinsky       F2529        46/84   11:28     1:11:01
628   Abbey Grubb            F2529        47/84   11:28     1:11:05
629   Dawn Moulton           F2529        48/84   11:28     1:11:05
630   Jaclyn Emrick          F3034       59/104   11:28     1:11:05
631   Jana Richey            F3539       64/104   11:28     1:11:06
632   Joe Schatteman         M4044        37/41   11:29     1:11:09
633   Sarah Chandler         F3034       60/104   11:29     1:11:12
634   Mary Becker            F4549        31/70   11:29     1:11:12
635   Amanda Miller          F3034       61/104   11:30     1:11:16
636   Elizabeth Meyer        F3034       62/104   11:31     1:11:21
637   Lori Oconnor           F4549        32/70   11:32     1:11:30
638   Trisha Price           F2529        49/84   11:33     1:11:37
639   Karen Flather          F5054        24/55   11:34     1:11:38
640   Jill Dameron           F4044        36/72   11:34     1:11:40
641   Jodi Ledeboer          F3034       63/104   11:35     1:11:44
642   Melissa Smith          F3034       64/104   11:35     1:11:45
643   Susan Cox              F4044        37/72   11:35     1:11:45
644   Susan Smiley           F3539       65/104   11:35     1:11:48
645   Kristen Yoggerst       F2529        50/84   11:35     1:11:48
646   Jennifer Boland        F2529        51/84   11:35     1:11:49
647   Ashley Adams           F3034       65/104   11:36     1:11:56
648   Takako Halteman        F3539       66/104   11:37     1:11:57
649   Mary Reynolds          F4044        38/72   11:37     1:12:02
650   Jessica Reese          F2529        52/84   11:38     1:12:07
651   Joel Turner            M3539        48/54   11:39     1:12:14
652   Tate Jones             M3539        49/54   11:40     1:12:16
653   Bobbi Likar            F3539       67/104   11:40     1:12:17
654   Kim Wonnell            F5054        25/55   11:40     1:12:18
655   Holly Grasch           F5054        26/55   11:40     1:12:19
656   Anthony Grasch         M5054        38/44   11:40     1:12:19
657   Rebecca Luzinski       F3539       68/104   11:40     1:12:20
658   Elizabeth Foste        F2529        53/84   11:41     1:12:25
659   Christopher Cody       M2529        51/53   11:41     1:12:25
660   Laura Walbert          F3539       69/104   11:41     1:12:27
661   Madonna Morris         F3539       70/104   11:42     1:12:27
662   Melissa Jackson        F3539       71/104   11:42     1:12:31
663   Mary Clarke            F5559        11/41   11:42     1:12:32
664   Peggy Owens            F6064         5/18   11:42     1:12:32
665   Patrica Hopkins-Price  F6064         6/18   11:43     1:12:37
666   Brooke Doggett         F3034       66/104   11:44     1:12:41
667   Lanae Smithers         F2529        54/84   11:44     1:12:41
668   Nicole Stallone        F3034       67/104   11:45     1:12:47
669   Robert Lowenthal       M4549        46/56   11:45     1:12:47
670   April Edwards          F3539       72/104   11:46     1:12:53
671   Todd Smith             M3539        50/54   11:47     1:12:58
672   Jenny Carrell          F3034       68/104   11:48     1:13:07
673   Jenny Elliott          F3034       69/104   11:48     1:13:08
674   Melissa Buxton         F3034       70/104   11:48     1:13:08
675   Pam Lusitana           F6064         7/18   11:49     1:13:11
676   Shay Broux             F3034       71/104   11:49     1:13:14
677   Anne Baker             F4549        33/70   11:49     1:13:15
678   Jim Watson             M5054        39/44   11:50     1:13:17
679   Carrie Pearson         F3539       73/104   11:50     1:13:17
680   Lesa Schaive           F5559        12/41   11:50     1:13:18
681   Nathan Fretz           M3034        54/56   11:51     1:13:23
682   John Hayes             M3539        51/54   11:51     1:13:24
683   Allan Freeland         M5054        40/44   11:51     1:13:24
684   Ed Blissett            M4549        47/56   11:51     1:13:25
685   Kerry Buchanan         M5559        19/24   11:52     1:13:32
686   Ruth Buchanan          F5054        27/55   11:52     1:13:32
687   Alex Carpenter         F2024        12/15   11:52     1:13:33
688   Kristine Holtman       F5559        13/41   11:52     1:13:35
689   Angela Reents          F2529        55/84   11:53     1:13:36
690   Aimee Burch            F2024        13/15   11:53     1:13:38
691   Sheri Fields           F4549        34/70   11:53     1:13:41
692   Alyssa Patton          F2529        56/84   11:54     1:13:46
693   Monica Hohimer         F4044        39/72   11:55     1:13:49
694   Robin Treseler         F4044        40/72   11:55     1:13:52
695   Elizabeth Pickerill    F3539       74/104   11:55     1:13:52
696   Ellen Bruce            F3034       72/104   11:56     1:13:59
697   Karen Mankowski        F3034       73/104   11:57     1:14:01
698   Mary Kay Rader         F3539       75/104   11:57     1:14:05
699   Debbie Agans           F5054        28/55   11:57     1:14:05
700   Edward Harvey          M4549        48/56   11:57     1:14:05
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701   Cheryl Burns           F4044        41/72   11:58     1:14:08
702   Paul Wonnell           M5054        41/44   11:58     1:14:11
703   Jennifer Schwab        F3034       74/104   11:58     1:14:12
704   Erin Koertge           F3034       75/104   11:58     1:14:12
705   Kathy Jones            F4549        35/70   11:59     1:14:17
706   Dan Norton             M4549        49/56   12:00     1:14:19
707   Greg Romang            M2529        52/53   12:00     1:14:21
708   Ashley Dorethy         F0114         5/13   12:00     1:14:22
709   Wilson Warner          M3539        52/54   12:00     1:14:22
710   Whitney Wallace        F2529        57/84   12:00     1:14:23
711   Shelley Kieffer        F3034       76/104   12:01     1:14:27
712   Jennifer Bartlett      F4044        42/72   12:01     1:14:28
713   John Record            M6064        18/26   12:05     1:14:49
714   Kim Matrisch           F3034       77/104   12:05     1:14:50
715   Kristal Lane           F4044        43/72   12:05     1:14:50
716   Jane Ryan              F4549        36/70   12:05     1:14:50
717   Eve Fischberg          F5054        29/55   12:07     1:15:04
718   Heather Easley         F2529        58/84   12:10     1:15:26
719   Kathy Canaday          F4044        44/72   12:11     1:15:27
720   Kim Van Pelt           F3034       78/104   12:11     1:15:27
721   Kimee Armour           F4044        45/72   12:11     1:15:28
722   Mark Knepler           M0114          8/9   12:11     1:15:32
723   Heather Burton         F3539       76/104   12:12     1:15:34
724   Tara Gruenenfelder     F3034       79/104   12:13     1:15:43
725   Marcia Grant           F6064         8/18   12:15     1:15:57
726   Finn Fassero           M4044        38/41   12:16     1:16:01
727   Kevin McClain          M5559        20/24   12:16     1:16:02
728   Steven Thomas          M5559        21/24   12:17     1:16:08
729   Julie Stinnett         F4044        46/72   12:17     1:16:08
730   Mary Rhodes            F4044        47/72   12:19     1:16:18
731   Nichole Magalis        F3539       77/104   12:19     1:16:19
732   Kristy Larson          F3539       78/104   12:21     1:16:29
733   Nathan Frey            M3034        55/56   12:21     1:16:30
734   Shannon Shannon        F2529        59/84   12:23     1:16:44
735   Karen Gedrose          F4549        37/70   12:23     1:16:44
736   Carrie Ward            F4044        48/72   12:23     1:16:47
737   Jen Salzman            F2529        60/84   12:24     1:16:50
738   Ron Matrisch           M3539        53/54   12:24     1:16:52
739   Carrie McDonald        F0114         6/13   12:27     1:17:06
740   Nicole Bond            F0114         7/13   12:28     1:17:12
741   Rachael Baskett        F3034       80/104   12:29     1:17:19
742   Kimberly Daughton      F3539       79/104   12:31     1:17:32
743   Vivek Patel            M2529        53/53   12:31     1:17:34
744   Roma Patel             F2529        61/84   12:31     1:17:36
745   Kathy Buskirk          F5559        14/41   12:32     1:17:39
746   Mary Buskirk           F2529        62/84   12:32     1:17:41
747   Julie Pitchford        F3539       80/104   12:34     1:17:53
748   Jill Scott             F4044        49/72   12:34     1:17:55
749   Sara Mansfield         F4044        50/72   12:34     1:17:55
750   Marilee Cramer         F5559        15/41   12:35     1:17:56
751   Lorna Baker            F2529        63/84   12:35     1:17:56
752   Amy Crowdson           F3539       81/104   12:35     1:17:56
753   Chris Pearce           M4549        50/56   12:35     1:18:01
754   Shipp Heather          F3539       82/104   12:35     1:18:01
755   Bill Murray            M7074          3/6   12:36     1:18:02
756   Christina Rollins      F2529        64/84   12:36     1:18:07
757   Sandra Russell         F4549        38/70   12:36     1:18:07
758   Allison Cook           F1519          7/7   12:37     1:18:11
759   Barbara Pumm           F6569          2/5   12:37     1:18:13
760   Amanda Jo Bubonic      F2529        65/84   12:37     1:18:13
761   Rachel Bond            F0114         8/13   12:39     1:18:22
762   Lin Vautrain           F5559        16/41   12:41     1:18:36
763   Diane Rutledge         F5559        17/41   12:41     1:18:37
764   Lauren Adkins          F2024        14/15   12:41     1:18:37
765   Terry Clark            M6064        19/26   12:42     1:18:39
766   Stacy Bond             F2529        66/84   12:42     1:18:44
767   Cathy Gochenour        F4044        51/72   12:47     1:19:14
768   Juliet Shoultz         F3034       81/104   12:48     1:19:16
769   Cathy Schwind          F4549        39/70   12:48     1:19:18
770   Natasha Telger         F3539       83/104   12:48     1:19:21
771   Ariel Telger           F0114         9/13   12:48     1:19:21
772   Cindy Cannamela        F4549        40/70   12:49     1:19:27
773   Susan Jackson          F5559        18/41   12:50     1:19:31
774   Janelle Conger         F2529        67/84   12:51     1:19:35
775   Karen Johnson          F4549        41/70   12:51     1:19:36
776   Monica Broeckling      F3034       82/104   12:52     1:19:45
777   Jennifer Morse         F3034       83/104   12:52     1:19:45
778   Austen Floyd           M0114          9/9   12:53     1:19:51
779   Jackie Hines           F4044        52/72   12:54     1:19:55
780   Sue Rentsch            F6569          3/5   12:54     1:19:58
781   Terri Anderson         F4044        53/72   12:55     1:20:00
782   Gregory Small          M5054        42/44   12:55     1:20:04
783   Rachel Chalmers        F3539       84/104   12:55     1:20:04
784   Naomi Shea             F3034       84/104   12:56     1:20:12
785   Jennifer Gettings      F3539       85/104   12:57     1:20:16
786   Jessica Ryg            F3539       86/104   12:58     1:20:18
787   Chris Koerwitz         M3539        54/54   13:02     1:20:43
788   Angie Koerwitz         F3539       87/104   13:02     1:20:43
789   Nancy Beneky           F6569          4/5   13:02     1:20:48
790   Ella King              F0114        10/13   13:03     1:20:51
791   Melissa Thomas         F3539       88/104   13:03     1:20:52
792   Christie Matthews      F3539       89/104   13:05     1:21:02
793   Savannah Millspaugh    F0114        11/13   13:05     1:21:02
794   Wendy Phillips         F4549        42/70   13:08     1:21:23
795   Dick Boblitt           M6064        20/26   13:08     1:21:25
796   Ashley Morris          F2529        68/84   13:08     1:21:25
797   Vicki Sutker           F3539       90/104   13:08     1:21:26
798   Ian Sutker             M4044        39/41   13:09     1:21:26
799   Joyce Ludwig           F6064         9/18   13:09     1:21:28
800   Kayla Wappel           F0114        12/13   13:09     1:21:29
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801   Duane Wilson           M7074          4/6   13:10     1:21:38
802   Samantha Schatsiek     F2529        69/84   13:12     1:21:50
803   Lindsey Buis           F2529        70/84   13:13     1:21:53
804   Rhonda Robinson        F5054        30/55   13:14     1:22:01
805   Cindy Warner           F3539       91/104   13:14     1:22:03
806   Brian Fraley           M4549        51/56   13:14     1:22:03
807   Vickie Good            F4549        43/70   13:15     1:22:09
808   Anna Daker             F4044        54/72   13:16     1:22:13
809   Caryn Tripp            F3034       85/104   13:16     1:22:14
810   Clare Thorpe           F4044        55/72   13:17     1:22:18
811   Anne Berberet          F3034       86/104   13:18     1:22:22
812   Lindsey Lister         F3034       87/104   13:18     1:22:23
813   Christina Sullivan     F3539       92/104   13:18     1:22:24
814   Bobbi Wiseman          F3539       93/104   13:18     1:22:24
815   Sarah Riopell          F2529        71/84   13:18     1:22:24
816   Sarah Scheufele        F2529        72/84   13:18     1:22:24
817   Jillayne Stuhmer       F2529        73/84   13:19     1:22:34
818   Megan Stieren          F2529        74/84   13:20     1:22:35
819   Sherrie Elzinga        F4549        44/70   13:20     1:22:38
820   Sharon Thompson        F5559        19/41   13:22     1:22:49
821   Mary Tuttle            F5054        31/55   13:23     1:22:55
822   Tina Hildebrand        F5054        32/55   13:23     1:22:59
823   Theodore Gottfried     M6569          6/7   13:26     1:23:14
824   Alana Franklin         F3034       88/104   13:26     1:23:16
825   Tahney Fletcher        F3034       89/104   13:26     1:23:16
826   Diane Green            F4549        45/70   13:26     1:23:17
827   Tina Tullis            F3539       94/104   13:27     1:23:18
828   Wyatt Bob              M6064        21/26   13:27     1:23:21
829   Apryl Lowe             F4044        56/72   13:28     1:23:29
830   Anne Keung             F4044        57/72   13:29     1:23:35
831   Karol Young            F5054        33/55   13:32     1:23:53
832   Heather Roark          F3539       95/104   13:33     1:23:58
833   Michael Robinson       M5054        43/44   13:33     1:24:00
834   Marilyn Cisco          F5559        20/41   13:36     1:24:14
835   Amy Deakin             F4044        58/72   13:37     1:24:24
836   Kim Harmon             F4549        46/70   13:38     1:24:30
837   Stephanie Hoover       F4044        59/72   13:40     1:24:39
838   Ingrid Alexander       F6064        10/18   13:40     1:24:40
839   Michael Mulvany        M6064        22/26   13:40     1:24:42
840   Kimberly Hopkins       F5054        34/55 1:24:43            
841   Kathy Herrick          F5559        21/41   13:43     1:25:03
842   Susan Lebeck           F5054        35/55   13:44     1:25:06
843   Fred Eckhardt          M5559        22/24   13:44     1:25:07
844   Anne King              F0114        13/13   13:44     1:25:08
845   Teresa Benshoof        F4044        60/72   13:45     1:25:13
846   Maggie Gullo           F4549        47/70   13:46     1:25:20
847   Donna Roth             F6064        11/18   13:48     1:25:28
848   Ronald Zec             M6064        23/26   13:49     1:25:36
849   Elizabeth Simpson      M7074          5/6   13:50     1:25:42
850   Julie Kyes             F5559        22/41   13:50     1:25:43
851   Rik Kyes               M5559        23/24   13:50     1:25:46
852   Elaine Johnson         F5054        36/55   13:52     1:25:57
853   Aaron McEvoy           M4044        40/41   13:53     1:26:03
854   Jane Frech             F4549        48/70   13:54     1:26:07
855   Erica Smith            F3034       90/104   13:54     1:26:08
856   Maryann Smith          F6064        12/18   13:54     1:26:08
857   Joanna Webb-Gauvin     F3034       91/104   13:54     1:26:08
858   Joe Agner              M4549        52/56   13:57     1:26:26
859   James Smith            M4044        41/41   13:57     1:26:27
860   Colleen Feger          F3034       92/104   13:58     1:26:35
861   Bambi Redpath          F5054        37/55   13:58     1:26:36
862   Christel Dorethy       F4044        61/72   13:59     1:26:38
863   Lori McKenzie          F4549        49/70   14:00     1:26:43
864   Susan Taylor           F4549        50/70   14:01     1:26:54
865   Maggie Schaver         F5054        38/55   14:04     1:27:08
866   Kim McDonald           F5054        39/55   14:05     1:27:17
867   Melanie Reynolds       F3539       96/104   14:10     1:27:45
868   Carolynn Berola        F3539       97/104   14:11     1:27:52
869   Maureen Agner          F5054        40/55   14:11     1:27:55
870   Stacey Boualavong      F3034       93/104   14:14     1:28:12
871   Andrea Schifer         F4549        51/70   14:16     1:28:24
872   Cassandra Maillet      F4549        52/70   14:16     1:28:24
873   Kathleen Faloon        F4549        53/70   14:16     1:28:24
874   Joanne Godzicki        F3034       94/104   14:16     1:28:27
875   Elizabeth Calcara      F4044        62/72   14:16     1:28:27
876   Lori Younker           F4044        63/72   14:17     1:28:28
877   Anne Everson           F4549        54/70   14:18     1:28:37
878   Theresa Ebrey          F5054        41/55   14:18     1:28:39
879   Shannon Blum           F3034       95/104   14:19     1:28:45
880   Linda Langham          F4549        55/70   14:20     1:28:48
881   Patti Carver           F5559        23/41   14:20     1:28:52
882   Mary Emrick            F3034       96/104   14:22     1:29:01
883   Cheryl Ramey           F5054        42/55   14:23     1:29:11
884   Sue Durdan             F4044        64/72   14:24     1:29:17
885   Donna Moore            F4549        56/70   14:25     1:29:19
886   Ann Marie Rembert      F4044        65/72   14:25     1:29:19
887   Lynn Hollahan          F5559        24/41   14:27     1:29:30
888   Mary Kay Bochenek      F5559        25/41   14:27     1:29:33
889   Cindy Gibbs            F5054        43/55   14:27     1:29:33
890   Colleen Brown          F5054        44/55   14:27     1:29:33
891   Rebecca Hendricks      F5559        26/41   14:27     1:29:33
892   Maragret Van Dijk      F4549        57/70   14:27     1:29:36
893   Bonnie Dennis          F5559        27/41   14:28     1:29:37
894   Lisa Hall              F4549        58/70   14:29     1:29:44
895   Bruce Douglas          M5559        24/24   14:33     1:30:10
896   Sue Douglas            F5559        28/41   14:33     1:30:11
897   Patricia Wappel        F4549        59/70   14:34     1:30:14
898   Lana Kriss             F5559        29/41   14:37     1:30:33
899   Peggy Roach            F2529        75/84   14:41     1:30:57
900   Susan Sunley           F2529        76/84   14:41     1:30:57
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901   Pamela Floyd           F4044        66/72   14:41     1:30:57
902   Mary Ann Geller        F4044        67/72   14:41     1:31:01
903   Kathleen Ascher        F5559        30/41   14:41     1:31:02
904   Jean Skube             F4549        60/70   14:41     1:31:02
905   Janet Trader           F4044        68/72   14:44     1:31:17
906   Tami Langford          F3539       98/104   14:45     1:31:27
907   Annette Zeter          F5054        45/55   14:49     1:31:47
908   Michele Andryk         F4549        61/70   14:51     1:32:02
909   Tom Andryk             M4549        53/56   14:51     1:32:02
910   Stella Stapleton       F4549        62/70   14:54     1:32:21
911   Sharon Fowler          F4549        63/70   14:54     1:32:22
912   Don Egan               M7074          6/6   14:55     1:32:25
913   Ken Moser              M7579          1/1   15:07     1:33:44
914   Cynthia Mende          F4044        69/72   15:11     1:34:06
915   Kristinah Henson       F3034       97/104   15:15     1:34:31
916   Sally Hamilton         F5559        31/41   15:16     1:34:34
917   Nancy Dollison         F5559        32/41   15:16     1:34:36
918   Patricia Stieren       F5559        33/41   15:18     1:34:46
919   Jan Wilson             F6569          5/5   15:22     1:35:16
920   Joanne Ashcraft        F5559        34/41   15:24     1:35:24
921   Karen Torricelli       F4044        70/72   15:25     1:35:33
922   Amy Longanecker        F2529        77/84   15:25     1:35:35
923   Erin Longanecker       F2529        78/84   15:27     1:35:44
924   Cathy Jacobs           F5559        35/41   15:27     1:35:44
925   Becky Ganz             F2529        79/84   15:27     1:35:44
926   Kenna Diaz             F6064        13/18   15:27     1:35:48
927   Sarah Spillman         F2529        80/84   15:28     1:35:53
928   Betty Moser            F7579          1/1   15:29     1:35:56
929   Jill Urbas             F3539       99/104   15:29     1:35:56
930   Rob Flather            M5054        44/44   15:30     1:36:03
931   Cindy Bartolozzi       F6064        14/18   15:32     1:36:18
932   Amy Newburn            F3539      100/104   15:32     1:36:18
933   Karen Wagner           F4549        64/70   15:35     1:36:36
934   Coralee Regan          F5054        46/55   15:36     1:36:41
935   Robert Powers          M4549        54/56   15:37     1:36:44
936   Vickie Freeland        F5054        47/55   15:37     1:36:46
937   Kathy Knezevich        F5054        48/55   15:45     1:37:36
938   Merit Rebbe            F3034       98/104   15:49     1:38:04
939   Mary Hamilton          F6064        15/18   15:59     1:39:02
940   Vernon Pumm            M6569          7/7   16:03     1:39:30
941   Karolyn Williams       F5054        49/55   16:08     1:40:02
942   Rachel Mander          F2024        15/15   16:09     1:40:07
943   Michelle Hine          F3034       99/104   16:09     1:40:08
944   Kelly Vaughan          F3539      101/104   16:11     1:40:16
945   Tanya Desanto          F4044        71/72   16:11     1:40:20
946   Michelle Boualavong    F3539      102/104   16:14     1:40:36
947   Sengmany Boualavong    F3539      103/104   16:14     1:40:37
948   Hugh Wilson            M4549        55/56   16:21     1:41:17
949   Candace Mueller        F5559        36/41   16:24     1:41:40
950   Helen Knecht           F5559        37/41   16:30     1:42:18
951   Bob Charneski          M6064        24/26   16:31     1:42:19
952   Denise Laws            F5054        50/55   16:31     1:42:22
953   Gwen Harrison          F4549        65/70   16:33     1:42:31
954   Kathy Thomas           F3539      104/104   16:36     1:42:53
955   Branden Powell         M3034        56/56   16:54     1:44:41
956   Linda Barrett          F5054        51/55   17:02     1:45:32
957   Amy Walker             F4549        66/70   17:02     1:45:33
958   Lindsey Shaub          F2529        81/84   17:05     1:45:54
959   Sheryl Reynolds        F5559        38/41   17:07     1:46:02
960   Linda Grant            F6064        16/18   17:09     1:46:16
961   Patricia Curry         F5559        39/41   17:20     1:47:25
962   Michael Agner          M2024        11/11   17:20     1:47:26
963   Carol Basso            F5054        52/55   17:23     1:47:46
964   Donna Spurlock         F4549        67/70   17:26     1:48:00
965   Lynda Kovarik          F5559        40/41   17:26     1:48:00
966   Pamela Lowry           F6064        17/18   17:36     1:49:08
967   Gayle Tackett          F5054        53/55   17:37     1:49:10
968   Pat Linton             F6064        18/18   17:38     1:49:18
969   Kris Barnett           F5559        41/41   17:38     1:49:18
970   Cassandra Eldridge     F2529        82/84   17:40     1:49:29
971   Amanda Powell          F3034      100/104   17:40     1:49:29
972   Marianne Jackson       F5054        54/55   17:46     1:50:09
973   Julie Barth            F3034      101/104   17:48     1:50:20
974   John Dunnigan          M6064        25/26   18:00     1:51:32
975   Kim Dunnigan           F5054        55/55   18:00     1:51:32
976   Mary Nigma             F4549        68/70   18:13     1:52:55
977   Dina Payne             F4549        69/70   18:15     1:53:04
978   Sherry Wilson          F4549        70/70   18:37     1:55:24
979   Robbie Pollard         M6064        26/26   18:42     1:55:51
980   Lance Loman            M4549        56/56   18:47     1:56:25
981   Amie Loman             F4044        72/72   18:47     1:56:25
982   Melinda Downs          F3034      102/104   19:02     1:57:58
983   Kati Day               F2529        83/84   19:02     1:57:58
984   Stephanie Schwab       F3034      103/104   19:03     1:58:04
985   Camille Jones          F3034      104/104   20:01     2:04:02
986   Lelah Dodd             F2529        84/84   20:56     2:09:46
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